FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FO	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
11-14-03 RECORDATION FO	2-2004 <u>1)\$</u>	
Commissioner for Pagents	700500	
[x] Express Mail No. EV299464387US [Certified Mail To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please re		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
David Dodge 44 Goldenrod Lane Willinston, VT 05495	Name: TRAK INC. also d/b/a KARHU USA Street Address: 208 Flynn Avenue, Suite 3H Burlington, VT 05401	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [x] No		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
3. Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Other Execution Date: February 16, 2004		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of A. Patent Application No.(s)	the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
09/774,351 filed January 30, 2001	B. Talent No.(3)	
03777,551 incl saintally 50, 2501		
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]	
Bourque & Associates, P.A. 835 Hanover Street, Suite 301 Manchester, NH 03104	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
ATTORNEY DOCKET: KOSIE-016XX	8. Deposit account number: 02-3285 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and Daniel J. Bourque	d any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. $3 - 1 - 0 = 7$	
Name of Attorney of Record Attorney Registration No. 35,457	Date	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3]	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 03/19/2004 DBYRNE 00000037 09774351		
03/19/2004 DBYRNE 00000037 09774351 01 FC:8021 40.00 PP		

PATENT REEL: 015101 FRAME: 0639

ASSIGNMENT

I, **David DODGE**, whose full post office address is 44, Goldenrod Lane, Willinston, Vermont, U.S.A., 05495, in consideration of \$1.00 and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby sell and assign to **TRAK INC. also doing business as KARHU USA**, whose full post office address is 208, Flynn Avenue, Suite 3H, Burlington, Vermont, U.S.A., 05401, all my rights, titles and interests in each and every country in the world in and to the invention(s) entitled: "AN IMPROVED SKI BINDING", as fully described in a patent application in the United States no. 09/774,351 filed on January 30, 2001, including without limitation the right to claim the benefit of the International Convention, and all of our corresponding rights, titles and interests in and to any and all patents, registrations and the like which may issue therefor anywhere in the world.

I do further agree for myself and for my heirs, executors and administrators, to execute and deliver to TRAK INC. also doing business as KARHU USA, without further consideration any further documents including applications, and assignments, and to perform such other acts as I lawfully may, that may be deemed necessary by TRAK INC. also doing business as KARHU USA, its heirs, executors and administrators, fully to secure its interest to the rights herein assigned and to obtain any and all patents, registrations and the like which may issue anywhere in the world.

Day	wi.d	D	JD	CF

SIGNED AT(city)
this /bth jour de/day of Feb. 2004.

Witness

ACCEPTED BY:

TRAK INC. also doing business as

KARHU USA

By: name

Title:

DOUGLAS & BAMBOL

DECLARATION

I, the undersigned (name of the witness of the 1st page) Marc Meredy Th
whose full post office address is: 21 Chelsea Circle S. Burlington UT 0540 & USA, make
oath and say: that I was personally present and did see a representative of David DODGE who is
personally known to me to be the person named in the attached assignment duly sign and execute
the same.
SIGNED AT (city) Montrea (,(country) Canada, this 16 day of Feb 2004.
Witness
(same person as on the assignment)

RECORDED: 03/15/2004

PATENT REEL: 015101 FRAME: 0641